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44.5¢m -

- ;- 12.7¢cm x 20.3cm

Sterra

Table Lamp

An elegant wood effect base enhanced by a plaster
white finish and topped with a cream linen shade.
Designed by Thomas O'Brien the organic shapes and
textures of this table lamp will bring a sense of rustic

charm to any room.

Specification

Product Code:
Product Height:
Product Width:
Product Depth:
Product Weight:
Bulb Included:

Recommended Bulb Type:

Collection:
No. of Bulbs:

Shade Composition:

IP Rating:
Packed Weight:

Boxed Dimensions:

EU Commodity Code:

Country of Origin:

LMP0862
70.5 (cm)
445 (cm)
40 (cm)

9.1 (kg)

No

E27 MAX 100W
Signature
1

Linen

IP20

10 (kg)
2PC
94052990
China






